

RADAR[®] Rates

90 Day Rate Protection with Quote ID

At Radian we appreciate your partnership and are **committed to protecting your rate quotes during this time of change.**

Regardless of how you receive a quote, it's vital to save and reference Quote IDs when submitting your MI application to ensure the best rate for your borrowers.

How Does Rate Protection Work?

- Radian issues you a unique Quote ID with every MI rate quote you obtain.
- Include your valid Quote ID when submitting your MI Application through your LOS or Radian's MI Online portal or contact Customer Care if you need assistance associating a Quote ID with your MI Application.
- Radian automatically provides you with the lowest MI Rate possible by comparing rates available on the date your Quote ID was issued and rates available on your MI Application date.

What if Something Changed on the Loan?

- Radian will honor rates from the Original Quote ID date as long as there are no material differences between the quote and the MI Application. Tolerances associated with FICO, DTI, and loan amount minimize the likelihood that small changes will impact the rate.
- If tolerances are breached, Radian still provides you the best available MI rate for the loan when comparing rates available on the date of your original Quote ID or MI Application date.

For more information, contact your account manager or our customer care team at:

877.723.4261 | customercare@radian.com

Mortgage Insurance

Risk Services

Mortgage Services

Real Estate Services

Title Services

radian.com | 877.723.4261

"Radian" is a brand of Radian Group Inc., including its licensed insurance affiliates. Mortgage and credit insurance is provided and underwritten by Radian Guaranty Inc., and Radian Reinsurance Inc. (licensed in PA), both with home offices at 1500 Market Street, Philadelphia, PA 19102. Radian Guaranty Inc. (Radian Guaranty) is a monoline mortgage insurance company licensed to write business in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Guam.

Each insurer has sole financial responsibility for the insurance policies it issues. Insurance coverage is subject to the terms and conditions of applicable insurance policies, which contain exclusions, limitations and other conditions and requirements. Not all services or products are available in all areas throughout the United States. In addition, you may not be eligible under the applicable underwriting guidelines for all products or services described herein.

©2021 Radian, Wayne PA. All rights reserved. All information contained herein is subject to change without notice.